
Codigo: GCM-FO-01

Versión: 01

Aprobado: 05/05/2015

CLIENTE: COTIZACION No 77

ATENCION: FECHA: 15/02/2022

DE: HECTOR BELLO

ASUNTO:

CANT VR. TOTAL    COP$

2 6.452.000$                              

2 1.204.000$                              

6 582.000$                                 

6 231.000$                                 

6 295.500$                                 

8.764.500$                              

1.665.255$                              

10.429.755$                            

15 DIAS

CREDITO 30 DIAS

Saludos,

Hector Bello

KAL TIRE S.A. DE C.V. SUCURSAL COLOMBIA

Tel 3205721452

hector_bello@kaltire.com

 $                                                  602.000,00 

NEUMATICO 300-15

 $                                                    49.250,00 NEUMATICO 700-12

SUBTOTAL

IVA 19%

TIPO DE MONEDA:

PROTECTOR 700-12

TOTAL INVERSION

CERREJON

 $                                                    97.000,00 

LLANTA 7..00-12 SOLIDEAL AIR 550

COTIZACION LLANTA 

DESCRIPCION

LLANTA 315/70 R 15 MICHELIN XZM

CONDICIONES COMERCIALES

VALOR UNITARIO

VALIDEZ DE LA OFERTA

 $                                               3.226.000,00 

KAL TIRE S.A. DE C.V. SUCURSAL COLOMBIA.

NIT.900.036.347-0

Calle 30   N. 19 - 55

Barranquilla -Colombia Tel:  (095) 363 0511

COTIZACION
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YARA

 $                                                    38.500,00 

JENNY BELTRAN

DESCUENTO ESPECIAL

LUGAR DE ENTREGA

TIEMPO DE ENTREGA

PESO COLOMBIANO

mailto:hector_bello@kaltire.com#

